
2025-2026 KCYM 

Directors & Standing Committee Chairs 

Roster 

Title Name Telephone Email Cell 

President 
Kristy 

Frazier 
N/A kelainepfrazier@gmail.com  913-544-5593 

     Parliamentarian 
Julie 

Maggart 
N/A jmaggart@mac.com 913-484-3263 

     Assistant Parliamentarian 
Mary Katz 

 
N/A mckatz913@gmail.com 913-568-1049 

President Elect/Bylaws Deana Fisher  N/A dnfisherd@gmail.com  913-707-8232 

     Long Range Planning 
Becky 

McCormack  
913-544-2650 beckylmccormack5@gmail.com  816-808-3841 

Director of Administration 
Shari 

Olander 
N/A shariolander@gmail.com 913-909-2395 

     Historian Sheryl Max N/A sherylamax@gmail.com 816-589-2089 

Director of Communications 
Marcy 

Henderson 
N/A mshendu@hotmail.com  913-636-6554 

     Newsletter 
Rebekah 

Bonde 
N/A rebekahbonde@gmail.com 206-605-7313 

     Contacts 
Katherine 

Kaster 
N/A kasterkb@yahoo.com 816-590-3894 

     Website Sheryl Max N/A sherylamax@gmail.com 816-589-2089 

     Yearbook Sheri Smith N/A sherismith8208@gmail.com 913-980-8208 

Director of Community Service Beth Bangor N/A bethbangor@gmail.com 440-552-0295 

Director of Finance 
Juliette 

Singer 
913-730-8977 Julsinger@hotmail.com  914-522-8688 

     Linda Herner Barrick 

Scholarship 

Joni 

Etherington 
N/A joni.etherington@gmail.com  816-805-8998 
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Director of Membership 
Susan 

Kreamer 
913-681-5497 sskreamer86@gmail.com  816-803-7096 

     Admissions 
Stephanie 

Hawn 
N/A stephanie.hawn913@gmail.com 913-219-9322 

     New Member Joni Siplon N/A joni.siplon@gmail.com 913-226-5841 

     Service Hours 
Lee 

Harizanoff 
N/A lharizanoff@gmail.com 

913-558-5736 

 

Director of Programs Sally Beal  N/A farmsally@gmail.com  816-560-0237 

     Club Courtesy Co-chair 
Marilyn 

Enger  
N/A mrjenger@gmail.com 913-515-4485 

     Club Courtesy Co-chair Lynn Teahan 913-681-9053 lynnteahan61@gmail.com 816-853-0211 

     Commissariat Co-chair Jen Carlsen N/A jennbrown@yahoo.com 913-593-8062 

     Commissariat Co-chair 
Mary Ann 

Holmes 
N/A maryanncrew@hotmail.com 816-550-8255 

     Lunch Reservations Co-chair Sonal Patel N/A sonal.patel436@gmail.com 913-530-5721 

     Lunch Reservations Co-chair 
Loretta 

Shelley 
N/A powercats1@gmail.com 785-230-2588 

     Ushers and Doorkeepers 
Johnia 

Bagby 
N/A Jbagby5@kc.rr.com 913-244-4907 

     Ushers and Doorkeepers 
Cam 

McCracken 
N/A camjmccracken@gmail.com  785-565-2432 

Director of Projects 
Anne 

Blessing 
913-327-5454 anne.blessing@gmail.com 913-269-9010 

    Current Projects Diane Roth N/A rothdiane4@aol.com 913-269-5214 

    Future Projects Anne Keil N/A annekkeil1917@gmail.com 913-226-8412 

    Benefit Co-Chair 
Christy 

Jennings 
N/A christylynnjennings@gmail.com 913-530-2053 

    Benefit Co-Chair     

Director of Property 

Management 

Coleen 

Flathman 
N/A cflath27@gmail.com 913-709-5241 
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Club House Manager 
Sherry 

Magee 
N/A sherrymagee5@gmail.com 913-449-1984 

     Club House Set-up 
Mary 

Hockstad 
N/A mmhgoblue@gmail.com 913-449-0484 

Carolyn Farwell Fuller Memorial 

Library 
Jill Hartman  jillhartman53@gmail.com  913-645-4714 

Director of Public Relations Lundy Joyce N/A lljoyce00@aol.com  913-706-3617 

    Social Co-Chair 
Michelle 

Meurer 
N/A lmm3249@aol.com 913-709-9925 

    Social Co-Chair 
Sarah 

Summers 
N/A summers.sarah14@gmail.com 913-461-1088 

Treasurer 
Cindy 

Schenken 
913-897-0784 clschenken@gmail.com  913-915-0006 

     Assistant Treasurer 
Lexie 

Pappas 
N/A pappasww@gmail.com 913-481-4330 

     Ways & Means Co- Chair 
Shelly 

McVay 
N/A shelly_mcvay@yahoo.com 913-515-6929 

     Ways & Means Co- Chair Candi Walsh N/A candiwalsh@yahoo.com 913-645-7470 

Director of Active and Associate 

Active Members 

Kathy 

Teahan 
913-661-2414 kteahan@everestkc.net 816-809-8481 

Director of Associate Sustaining 

Members 

Melinda 

Frenzen 
816-333-7675 mmfrenzen@gmail.com 816-665-2651 

Director of Nominating 

Mary 

Jennifer 

Amato 

N/A maryjennamato@gmail.com 860-391-5847 
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